
Product Information Sheet

SLIDING DOOR

Merlyn Showering  
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com

FEATURES & BENEFITS

A - Moving Panel   B - Fixed Panel   X - Door Opening

Product Information
Size Code Adjustment 

Min-Max

1000 AR8SL100SP 970-990

1100 AR8SL110SP 1070-1090

1200 AR8SL120SP 1170-1190

1300 AR8SL130SP 1270-1290

1400 AR8SL140SP 1370-1390

1500 AR8SL150SP 1470-1490

1600 AR8SL160SP 1570-1590

1700 AR8SL170SP 1670-1690 Configuration
Size Door 

Opening X
Panel A 
Moving 
Panel

Panel B 
Fixed 
Panel

1000 384 516 428

1100 434 566 478

1200 484 616 528

1300 534 667 626

1400 584 716 628

1500 584 716 728

1600 584 716 828

1700 584 716 928

B A
X

Side Panel

Side Panel
Size Code Adjustment 

Min-Max

700 AR8SPSL70 670-690

760 AR8SPSL76 730-750

800 AR8SPSL80 770-790

900 AR8SPSL90 870-890

1000 AR8SPSL100 970-990

Side Panel is Reversible.

 - Ultra Slim Profile

 - Smooth Rolling Action

 - Self Cleaning Rollers

 - Soft Close Door

 - Power Shower suitable

 - Wetroom Compatible

 - Reversible

with Side Panel

Handle Profile
CE STANDARDS


